Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

RECEIVED

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 2 8 1982

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Wichita, Kansas

	- 21,639~00-00 (of this well)	Wichita, Kansas
	Oil Operations	PARTIENTS + OF HITCHIS CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL AND
ddress <u>Box 76</u>	Hill City, Kansas 67642	Berlincon
ease (Farm Name) <u>Ja</u>	cobs	Well No. 1
ell Location N% SE	Sec. 7 Twp. 6	Rge. 22 (E) (W) X
ounty <u>Graham</u>	Total Depth 3950	Field Name
11 WellGas Well	Input WellSWD Well	Rotary D & A X
11 Log attached with	this application as required	ves
!	is desired to begin 1:00 A.M.	
	E CORPORATION COMMISSION.	· ·
,	ntative authorized to be in char	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
R. L. Finnesy		2220 Marjorie Hays, Kansas
R. L. Finnesy lugging Contractor L	ntative authorized to be in char	2220 Marjorie Hays, Kansas
R. L. Finnesy Lugging Contractor L idress Box 289 Na	ntative authorized to be in charged Address _2	2220 Marjorie Hays, Kansas License No.
R. L. Finnesy lugging Contractor L idress Box 289 Na	Address _2 awbanco Drilling, Inc. toma, Kansas 67651	2220 Marjorie Hays, Kansas License No.
R. L. Finnesy lugging Contractor L ddress Box 289 Na nvoice covering assessmane Ron's Oil Ope	Address _2 awbanco Drilling, Inc. toma, Kansas 67651	2220 Marjorie Hays, Kansas License No Id be sent to:
R. L. Finnesy lugging Contractor _ L ddress _ Box 289 Na nvoice covering assessmane _ Ron's Oil Ope ddress _ Box 76 Hil	ntative authorized to be in charged authorized to be in charged authorized authorized to be in charged authorized aut	2220 Marjorie Hays, Kansas License No.
R. L. Finnesy lugging Contractor _ L ddress _ Box 289 Na nvoice covering assessmane _ Ron's Oil Ope ddress _ Box 76 Hil	Address _2 awbanco Drilling, Inc. toma, Kansas 67651 ment for plugging this well show erations 1 City, Kansas 67642	License No. License No. Id be sent to: gent.
R. L. Finnesy Lugging ContractorL ddressBox 289 Na nvoice covering assessmeRon's Oil Open ddressBox 76 Hil	Address _2 awbanco Drilling, Inc. toma, Kansas 67651 ment for plugging this well should erations 1 City, Kansas 67642 ranteed by applicant or acting ag	2220 Marjorie Hays, Kansas License No.

P. O. Box 289 — Natoma, Kansas 67651 15-065-21639-00-00

Well Log on Jacobs # 1 API # 15-065-21,639 N! SE 7-6-22w

0	to	2 57	Sand and shale
257	to	1200	Shale and sand
17200	to	2032	Shale and sand
2032	to	2064	Anhydrite
2064	to	2235	Shale and sand
223 5	to	2880	Shale and shells
2880	to	3031	Shale
3031	to	33 51	Shale and lime
3351	to	3670	Shale and lime
3670	to	3 757	Shale and lime
3757	to	39 50	Shale and lime RTD

Surface 124 8 5/8 257' common 170 sacks quikset

Farm aco-1 to be sent in by Operator

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION JUL 2 8 1982 CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

STATE OF KALISAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286

August 9, 1982	Invoice Number: 813-W
TO: Ron Micholson Penokee, KS. 67659	[S-065-21639-00-00
	PAYABLE UPON RECEIP
PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:	LE UPON D.
Jacob #1 820' FNL & 1060' E/WL, Sec.7-6S-22W	RECEIP
Graham T.D. 3950'	\$128.38
NOTE: We also need the following before our file is con	npleted:
 Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1) 	
WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY	
Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accorporation commission.	ordance with the rules and regulations of the state
This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the abo	We date.
·	Administrator
Mr. Dennis Hamel 806 SW 10th Plain	ville Ks.67663 (913)434-7237
is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging	ng of the above mentioned well.
RETURN PINK COPY WITH	REMITTÂNCE